
 

BRIDGWATER & WEST SOMERSET CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION 

 

MINEHEAD & DISTRICT BRANCH 

 

CHRISTMAS MENU ORDER FORM 

 

Contact information (individual /group): 

 

Name 

 

Address 

 

Email/phone no; 

 

 

 

 Name   Starter   Main Course   Dessert* 

  

 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

 

3. 

 

 

4. 

 

 

5. 

 

 

6. 

 

 

 

 

• Just a reminder that the selection of Claires Cheeseboard will incur a supplement of 

£2.00 per head. 

 

 

When completed, please return together with cheque for full amount to: 

 

 Mr Andrew Parbrook, 34 Poundfield Road, Minehead TA24 5ER 

 

 

 

  

  


